Agro Product

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Annual Moringa
Annual Moringa
Drumstick
Drumstick
Ashgourd
Pumpkin
Beetroot
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Bottle Gourd

Market Name

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Variety
Vegetables
Agathikeerai
Venthaiyakeerai
Sirukeerai
Murungaikeerai
Thandukeerai
Arakeerai
pasalikeerai
Vallaraikeerai
Manathakalikeerai
Ponnakkanni
Ponnakkanni
Local

Antipatti
Sathram
Palayakottai
Local

Local
Thigmangalur
Tirupur

Local

Local
Local-small

Big

Small-Nadu
White-Kayatharu
White-Salapudur
Disco

Green

vari

Local
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Grade Retail Price

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle

60.00/Kg
50.00/kg
7.00/kg

6.00/kg

33.00/kg
30.00/kg
22.00/kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/kg

27.00/kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg

6.00/kg

Wholesale price*

60.00/kg
70.00-80.00/kg
50.00/kg
40.00/kg
5.00/kg
3.00-4.00/Kg
28.00/kg
25.00/kg
17.00-18.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/kg
6.00/kg
18.00-20.00/kg
32.00-35.00/kg
20.00/kg
17.00/kg
15.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00-16.00/kg
4.00/kg



Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot

Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Paprika
Paprika
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Broadbeans
Broadbeans
Curry-leaves
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans
Butter bean
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Hiosur
Local

Local
Local

Ooty
Madurai
Podi

Local

Local
Duvarankuruchi
Devanallur
Local

Local

Local
Local

Local

Local
Murungai
Local
Hosur jalladai
Big
Sambar
Local

Ring

Local
Local

Local

Belt
Bellary-Line
Bellary
Small-New
Small-New
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20.00/kg
15.00/kg
40.00/kg
35.00/kg
41.00/kg
37.00/kg
28.00/kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/kg
27.00/kg
40.00/kg
35.00/kg
12.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
32.00/kg
15.00/kg
20.00/kg
16.00/kg
10.00/kg
25.00/kg
34.00/kg
120.00/kg
40.00/kg
25.00/kg
37.00/kg
32.00/kg
24.00/kg
53.00/kg
43.00/kg

15.00/kg
10.00/kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
37.00-38.00/kg
32.00/kg
22.00-23.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
22.00/kg
20.00/kg
35.00-36.00/kg
30.00/kg
8.00-9.00/kg
20.00-23.00/kg
25.00-30.00/kg
17.00-20.00/kg
25.00-27.00/kg
12.00/kg
16.00/kg
11.00/kg
5.00/kg
17.00-18.00/kg
25.00-30.00/kg
100.00-110.00/kg
35.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
27.00/kg
19.00-20.00/kg
45.00-47.00/kg
38.00/kg



Ginger Tirunelveli Market Local 1 90.00/kg
Ginger Tirunelveli Market Local 1 55.00/kg
Peas-Green Tirunelveli Market Local 1 60.00/kg
Potato Tirunelveli Market Agra 1 40.00/kg
Potato Tirunelveli Market Mettupalayam 1 -
Pudina-Leaves Tirunelveli Market Local 1 35.00/kg
Radish Tirunelveli Market White 1 20.00/kg
Radish Tirunelveli Market Red 1 15.00/kg
Ridge Gourd Tirunelveli Market Local 1 20.00/kg
Snakegourd Tirunelveli Market Local 1 10.00/kg
Tomato Tirunelveli Market Local 1 23.00/kg
Tomato Tirunelveli Market Apple 1 21.00/kg
Turnip Tirunelveli Market Local 1 -
Chow-Chow Tirunelveli Market Dindugal 1 20.00/kg
Tapioca Tirunelveli Market Local 1 -
Sweetpotato Tirunelveli Market Local 1 -
Citron Tirunelveli Market Local 1 25.00/kg
Amla Tirunelveli Market Local 1 60.00/Kg
Amla Tirunelveli Market Local 2  45.00/kg
Apple Tirunelveli Market Imported 1 130.00/Kg
Apple Tirunelveli Market Indian 1 110.00/Kg
Apple Tirunelveli Market Orage malt 1 90.00/Kg
Banana-Raw Tirunelveli Market Nadu 1 360.00/Bunch
Banana-Flower Tirunelveli Market Local 1 4.00/Piece
Banana-Stem Tirunelveli Market Local 1 3.00/Piece
Banana-Leaves Tirunelveli Market Leaves-Big 1 3.50/Piece
Banana-Leaves Tirunelveli Market Leaves-Small 1 2.50/Piece
Banana-Robusta Tirunelveli Market Big 1 350.00/Bunch
Banana-Yellow Tirunelveli Market Local 1 270.00/Bunch
Banana-Yellow Tirunelveli Market Rasthali 1 320.00/Bunch
1

Banana-Yellow

Tirunelveli Market

Karpooravalli

330.00/Bunch

80.00/kg
45.00/kg
50.00/kg
35.00-37.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
13.00-16.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00/kg
7.00/kg
18.00/kg
16.00/kg
35.00/kg
15.00/kg
8.00-10.00/kg
15.00/kg
15.00-20.00/kg

50.00/kg
35.00/Kg
120.00/kg
100.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
280.00/Bunch

3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
250.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
230.00/Bunch
240.00/Bunch



Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Grapes
Grapes
Grapes

Guava

sapota

Jack

Jack

Lemon

Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Muskmelon
Mango

Mango

Papaya
Papaya
Seetha (Custard Apple)
Naval

Pear

Pineapple
Sathgudi

Plum
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Watermelon

Flowers

Jasmine-Malligai

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Tirunelveli Market

Sakkai
Red
Nendran
Rasthali
Kathali
Big

Black
Green
Imported
Local
Local
Local-Big
Local-Small
Local
Local

Malda-Australia

Local
Nadu
Neelam
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Special
Local
Local-White
Kesar
Local

Local
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1

120.00/Bunch
800.00/Bunch
700.00/Bunch
280.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
790.00/Bunch
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
120.00/kg
75.00/kg
50.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
75.00/kg
45.00/kg
90.00/kg
60.00/kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/kg
50.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/kg
60.00/kg
140.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/kg

900.00/kg

80.00/Bunch
700.00/Bunch
600.00/Bunch
210.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
690.00/Bunch
50.00/kg
70.00-80.00/kg
100.00-110.00/kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/kg
100.00/kg
60.00/kg
40.00/kg
3.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
35.00/kg
80.00/kg
50.00/kg
25.00/kg
10.00/kg
40.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/kg
120.00/kg
110.00/Kg
130.00/kg
30.00/kg

700.00-800.00/kg



pitchi Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Cock’s comb Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Crossandra Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Marigold Tirunelveli Market Gold 1
Marigold Tirunelveli Market Local 2
Tuberose Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Gomphrena Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Chrysanthemum Tirunelveli Market White 1
Lotus Tirunelveli Market Local-Pink 1
Greenleaves Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Arugampul Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Nerium Tirunelveli Market White 1
Nerium Tirunelveli Market Red 1
Maruvi Tirunelveli Market local 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Red 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Yellow 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Hybrid Rose 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Ooty 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Fivestar 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Rose Tirunelveli Market Fanta 1
Tulsi Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Garlic Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Garlic Tirunelveli Market Hill 1
Ginger Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Areca nut Tirunelveli Market Local 1
Betelvine Tirunelveli Market Atthur 1
Betelvine Tirunelveli Market Sirugamani 2
Coconut Tirunelveli Market Big 1
Coconut Tirunelveli Market Medium 1
Coconut Tirunelveli Market Small 1

450.00/kg
60.00/kg

5.00/Piece
15.00/Bundle

85.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
186.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
13.00/kg
11.00/kg
9.00/kg

350.00/kg
50.00/kg
400.00/kg
50.00/kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/kg
40.00/kg
70.00/kg
50.00/kg
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
140.00-150.00/kg
110.00-120.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
120.00/kg
130.00/kg
25.00/20Piece
30.00/10piece
90.00-100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/kg
5.00/Bundle

74.00-76.00/kg
120.00/kg
80.00/kg
157.00-158.00/kg
70.00/kg
80.00/kg
28.00/kg
28.00/kg
28.00/kg



Cardamom
Cashewnut
Clove
Cinnamon
Coriander
Fenugreek
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Tamarind
Turmeric
Fennel

*Price details collected from NainarKullam market, Flower market

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

and Palayakottai Gandhi Market

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Locla
Local
Local
Local
Seedless
Seed
Local
Local
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1200.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
73.00/kg
900.00/Kg
930.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
162.00/kg
160.00/Kg

1000.00/kg
540.00/Kg
700.00-710.00/Kg
650.00-660.00/Kg
70.00-75.00/Kg
52.00-53.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
760.00-770.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
145.00-147.00/kg
140.00/kg



